22000 144944

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
☐ PICK-UP ☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800384930058

04/06/22--01005--006 **210.00 FILED

11/2/22

15	, 5
----	-----

CORPORATE When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, ____

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WAIKIN

			**	ALK III		
		PICK !	U P:	4/5 DANNY		
	XX	CERTIFIED COPY				
[PHOTOCOPY CUS				
2	XX	FILING	_LLC			
1.		CYRENE AT HARMONY (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME				
2.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)		_	
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)			
4.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)			
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)			
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)		 	
SPEC INST		L CTIONS:				

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	Cyrene at Harmony LLC		
30000		f Limited Liabi	lity Company
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fee((s) are submitted	for filing.
Please n	cturn all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the	following:
	Kristy Horan		
		Name of	Person
	Godbold, Downing, Bill & Rentz,	P.A.	
		Firm/Co	mpany
	222 W. Comstock Avenue, Suite !	01	
		Addr	ess
	Winter Park, FL 32789		
	khoran@gdb-law.com	City/State an	d Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future a	nnual report notification)
For further	r information concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
	Kristy Horan	407 . (647-4418
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:		
	Filing Fcc \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certific	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	1 [(Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Fullahassee, FL 32301

FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 APR -6 PM 1: 01

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

Cyrene at Harmo (Must c	contain the words "Limited I	iability Company.	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
DOMESTIC AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
RTICLE II - Address:		T	
ne mailing address and sire	et address of the principal of	lice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mniling Address:
680 Fifth Avenue	<u> </u>	680	Fifth Avenue
25th Floor		2511	Floor
234111001			111001
New York, NY 1 RTICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, a any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration	New Registered Age Registered Agent.	v York, NY 10019
New York, NY 1 RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Comp Tother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, a any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration eet address of the registered	New Registered Age Registered Agent.	v York, NY 10019 nt's Signature:
New York, NY 1 RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, a any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration	New Registered Age Registered Agent.	v York, NY 10019 nt's Signature:
New York, NY 1	Agent, Registered Office, a any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration eet address of the registered	Registered Agent. agent are:	v York, NY 10019 nt's Signature:
New York, NY 1 RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, a any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration eet address of the registered Grant T. Downing	Nev Registered Agent. agent are: Name enue, Suite 101	v York, NY 10019 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o
New York, NY 1 RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration eet address of the registered Grant T. Downing 222 W. Comstock Av.	Nev Registered Agent. agent are: Name enue, Suite 101	v York, NY 10019 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o

Flaving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability cumpany at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Harmony Florida Manager L.L.C
	680 Fifth Avenue, 25th Floor
	New York, NY 10019
AMBR	Harmony Florida Investors LP
	680 Fifth Avenue, 25th Floor
	New York, NY 10019 (7)
	TE ≯C
	25
	න ල
	rn _v ,
	कर्
(Use attachment if necessary)	<u> </u>
CLEV: Effective data (Fother than the data of Stin-	(Application)
constant processes agree a page again the date of thinh	g: (OPTIONAL) nd cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a
effective date is listed, the data must be specifie as	
effective date is listed, the date must be specific as	nu cannot be more than live business days prior to or 90 days a
te of filing.)	
ite of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
ite of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the boument's effective date on the Department of State	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
ite of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the boument's effective date on the Department of State	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
ite of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the boument's effective date on the Department of State	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
ite of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the boument's effective date on the Department of State	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
ite of filing.)	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
ite of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the boument's effective date on the Department of State CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
ite of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the boument's effective date on the Department of State	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the boument's effective date on the Department of State CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the boumont's effective date on the Department of State CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list 's records.
the of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the boundary's effective date on the Department of State CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of This document is executed in ac	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

*Please see signature page attached.

ARTICLE IV-

Signature Page To Articles of Organization

Manager:

HARMONY FLORIDA MANAGER LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

By:

JEN Partners LLC, a Delaware limited

liability company, its Manager

By: Name: Reuben Leibowitz
Title: Managing Member

2022 APR -6 PH 1: 0